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Week Venue Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer 

1 
TBC 19.01.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Current and future therapies for 

diabetes 
Prof. A. Xu/ Dr. 
Leiluo Geng 

2 
TBC 26.01.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Current therapeutic strategies for 

vascular complications of metabolic 
diseases 

Prof. A. Xu/ Dr. 
Baile Wang 

3 
TBC 2.02.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Functional food and nutraceuticals 

as for the treatment of metabolic 
diseases 

Prof. A. Xu/ Dr.  

4 
TBC 23.02.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Modern Medical Management of 

Obesity 
Dr. RLC Hoo 

5 
TBC 01.03.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Hormonal therapies for metabolic 

diseases 
Dr. RLC Hoo 

6 
TBC 15.03.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Calorie restriction mimetics as anti-

ageing pills: opportunities and 
challenges 

Dr. CM Wong 

7 
TBC 22.03.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Molecular basis of exercise-induced 

protective metabolic changes 
Dr. CM Wong 

8 
TBC 05.04.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Drug Discovery and development 

for metabolic diseases 
Prof. A. Xu 

9 
TBC 12.04.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Seminar Presentation by Students 

on selected hot topics 
Prof. A. Xu 

10 
TBC 19.04.2024 (Fri) 18:30-20:30 Gut Microbiota and Metabolic 

Diseases 
Prof. A. Xu 

11 TBC TBC 18:30-20:30 Examination  
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